STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
FTEI D NAME EASE NAME T NUMBER

COVINGTON "A" FED 36
[OPERATOR COURTY
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY LEA
RDURESS
39- b 25- 34479
[COTATION
R-25-0980e 2 500/@ 4 229 57/) CONFIDENTIAL

RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH CUOURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET) DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
481 2.31 0.50 0.87 2.02 3.11
810 3.29 0.50 0.87 2.87 5.98
1044 2.34 0.50 0.87 2.04 8.02
1294 2.50 0.75 1.31 3.27 11.29
1543 "2.49 1.00 175 4.35 15.64
1794 2.51 0.75 1.31 3.29 18.92
2043 2.49 0.75 1.31 3.26 22.18
2295 2.52 0.75 1.31 3.30 25.48
2545 2.50 0.75 1.31 3.27 28.75
2796 2.51 0.75 1.31 329 32.04
3043 2.47 125 2.18 5.39 37.43
3289 2.46 1.25 2.18 5.37 42.79
3539 2.50 1.25 2.18 " 5.45 48.25
3788 2.49 1.75 3.05 7.60 55.85
3941 153 1.75 3.05 4.67 60.52
4094 1.53 2.25 3.93 6.01 66.53
4251 1.57 1.50 2.62 411 70.64
4408 1.57 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 70.64
4440 0.32 1.75 3.05 0.98 71.62
4710 2.70 1.75 3.05 8.25 79.86
4927 2.17 0.75 1.31 2.84 82.70
5426 499 0.25 0.44 2.18 84.38
5924 4.98 1.25 2.18 10.86 95.74
6455 5.31 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 95.74
6487 0.32 1.00 1.75 0.56 96.30
6986 4.99 1.00 1.75 8.71 105.01
7486 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.73 113.74
8183 6.97 1.00 1.75 12.16 125.90
8429 2.46 1.00 1.75 4.29 130.20
3950 521 T.50 252 1354 14383
AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
ED REPRESENTATIVE — JNARIE OF COMPARY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TELEPNONE NOMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




